Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

37.26 441
40.22 350
40.57 341
41.44 320
41.55 318
42.19 304
42.42 299
43.18 283
43.24 282
43.44 278
44.33 262
50.14 181
51.16 170
56.57 126
57.24 121
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31/10/20
28/10/17
02/07/17
24/11118
26/10/20
02/12/17
16/10/16
05/02/17
03/07/16
18/12/16
15/06/16
21/06/15
27/09/15
14/11/14
04/10/14

Date

31/10/20
26/10/20
24/11/18
02/12/17
28/10/17
02/07/17
05/02/17
18/12/16

Meet

AN.T SC

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Keynsham Club Championships

City of Bristol

Keynsham Club Championships 2017
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Somerset County Championships 2017

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Backwell Club Championships 2016

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt
Backwell Club Championships

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Meet

AN.T SC

City of Bristol

Keynsham Club Championships

Keynsham Club Championships 2017

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Venue

Hengrove Leisure Cen
Bristol

Gloucester

Keynsham

Hengrove Leisure Cen
Keynsham

Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester

Bristol

Backwell

Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Backwell

Millfield

Venue

Hengrove Leisure Cen
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Keynsham

Keynsham

Bristol

Gloucester

Millfield

Bristol

Club Swam Under

AN.T. SC
Keynsham
Co Bristol

Keynsham

Keynsham
Co Bristol
Backwell
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell
Backwell
Backwell
Backwell

Backwell

Club Swam Under

AN.T.SC

Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Backwell

Co Bristol
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42.42 299 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Co Biristol 2
43.24 282 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Co Biristol 3
44.33 262 F 15/06/16  Backwell Club Championships 2016 Backwell Backwell 4
51.16 170 F 27/09/15 Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt Bristol Backwell 3
50.14 181 F 21/06/15  Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare Backwell 3
56.57 126 F 14/11/14 Backwell Club Championships Backwell Backwell 4
57.24 121 F 04/10/14  Somerset ASA Development Meet Millfield Backwell 3
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